
   Ribbon Best of 
   _Color_ Show 

ANIMALS - DOMESTIC - Animals that are tamed and fit for a human environment. 

 Junior 
  LiliAnna Hernandez __B___ _BoS_ 
  Emily Googins __B___ ______ 
  Nicholas Darilek __B___ ______ 
  Anne Marie Smith __W__ ______ 
  Jacob Gutierrez __R___ ______ 
  Leeana Cortinas __R___ ______ 
  Shanoah Noble __W__ ______ 
  Victoria Tritle __B___ ______ 
  Emily Mireles __R___ ______ 
  Lillian Pederson 1 __W__ ______ 
  Lillian Pederson 2 __R___ ______ 

 Intermediate   
  Elias Hendrix __W__ ______ 
  Joshua Johnson __B___ ______ 
  Kasey Irwin __B___ ______ 
  Eian Tidwell __R___ ______ 
  Emily Swartz __B___ _BoS_ 
  Kyle Champion __R___ ______ 
  Sarah Hancock __B___ ______ 
 
 Senior 
  Jameson Tidwell __R___ ______ 
  Meredith Masi __R___ ______ 
  Sarah Johnson __B___ _BoS_ 
 

ANIMALS - WILDLIFE - Untamed animals in zoos or in nature, anywhere. 

 Junior 
  Bradley Darilek __R___ ______ 
  Braelen Miller __B___ ______ 
  Emma Thaman __B___ _BoS_ 
  Jessica Maciel __B___ ______ 
  Sebastian Casarez __B___ ______ 

 Intermediate 
  Anna Swartz __B___ _BoS_ 
  Lily Newton __B___ ______ 
  Luke Mash __R___ ______ 
  Sarah Hancock __W__ ______ 
  Eian Tidwell 1 __W__ ______ 
  Eian Tidwell 2 __W__ ______ 
 
 Senior 
  Jamie LaPorte __W__ ______  
  Meredith Masi __B___ _BoS_ 

CATCH-ALL - Photos that do not fit in another, defined category. 

 Junior 
  David Dolliver __B___ ______ 

 

 

 

2014 Travis County 

4-H Photography 

Contest 

Ribbon Colors 

Blue Ribbon - Project meets all skill 
level expectations and requirements 
for the division/level. 
 
Red Ribbon - Project needs improve-
ment in skills level expectations or 
requirements for the division/level. 
 
White Ribbon - Project fails to meet 
skills level expectations or 
requirements for the division/level. 
 
 

---------- 
 

 

Best of Show 
 

A Best of Show rosette is awarded 
for surpassing skill level 
expectations and requirements in an 
age group/category. 
 
A Best of Show rosette may be 
awarded in each age group of each 
photo category. Only one Best of 
Show rosette may be awarded in any 
age group/ category. 
 
If the quality of photos in a 
particular age group/category 
does not meet skill level 
expectations, no Best of Show 
rosette will be awarded for that 
age group/category. 
 

 

 

 



  Kahil Queen __W__ ______ 

 Intermediate - No entries 

 Senior 

  Jamie LaPorte __R___ ______ 

DETAILS & MACRO - Photos of small details that suggest a larger story.  

 Junior 
  Ashley Newberry 1 __R___ ______ 
  Adriana Mireles __R___ ______ 
  Jesse Rodriguez 1 __B___ ______ 
  John Paul Whitaker __B___ ______ 
  Victoria Juarez __B___ _BoS_ 
  Ashley Newberry 2 __R___ ______ 
  Jesse Rodriguez 2 __R___ ______ 

 Intermediate 
  Martha Dolliver __B___ ______ 
  Kyle Champion __R___ ______ 
  Tenia Blanton __B___ ______ 
  Elias Hendrix __W__ ______ 
 
 Senior 
  Sarah Johnson __B___ _BoS_ 

DOMINANT COLOR - Dominant element in image must be a specific color.  No black & white, or duotone, photos. 

 Junior 
  Ava Lea __B___ ______ 
  Benjamin Acosta __W__ ______ 
  Destini Black __W__ ______ 
  Devin Queen __R___ ______ 
  Leeana Cortinas __B___ _BoS_ 

 Intermediate 
  Kasey Irwin __B___ ______ 
  Martha Dolliver __R___ ______ 
  Tenia Blanton __R___ ______ 
  Will Whitaker __R___ ______ 
 
 Seniors 
  Anna Dolliver __B___ ______ 
  Meredith Masi __B___ _BoS_ 

ELEMENTS OF DESIGN - Photo may be of any subject matter, but must showcase lines, shapes, patterns, forms, textures, 

perspectives, etc.  No graphic illustrations or digital creations. 

 Junior 
  David Dolliver __B___ _BoS_ 
  Ava Lea __R___ ______ 
  Victoria Tritle __B___ ______ 
  Anne Marie Smith __W__ ______ 
  Destini Black __W__ ______ 
  Adaryn Yanta __R___ ______ 

 Intermediate 
  Martha Dolliver __B___ ______ 



  Elias Hendrix __R___ ______ 
  Will Whitaker __B___ ______ 
 
 Senior 
  Jamie LaPorte __B___ ______ 
  Trent Warwick __B___ _BoS_ 

FOOD - Still-life photos that could be used in advertisements, packaging, menus, etc. of food items. 

 Junior 
  Ava Lea __R___ ______ 
  Yahaira Wallace __B___ _BoS_ 

 Intermediate 
  Kyle Champion __B___ ______ 
 
 Senior 
  Anna Dolliver __W__ ______ 

MARINE/AQUATIC - Photos of living salt- or fresh-water organisms.  No boats/ships or fishing supplies. 

 Junior -   
  Emily Googins __R___ ______ 

 Intermediate 
  Luke Mash __R___ ______ 

 Senior - No entries 

NATURE & LANDSCAPE - Image should focus on the beauty of the outdoors.   

 Junior 
  Bradley Darilek __B___ ______ 
  Devin Queen __R___ ______ 
  Emma Thaman __B___ _BoS_ 
  Kahil Queen 1 __W__ ______ 
  Kahil Queen 2 __R___ ______ 
  Benjamin Acosta __R___ ______ 
  Braelen Miller __B___ ______ 
  Kelise Robinson 1 __R___ ______ 
  Kelise Robinson 2 __W__ ______ 

 Intermediate 
  Anna Swartz __B___ ______ 
  Elias Hendrix __R___ ______ 
  Erica Masi __B___ ______ 
  Luke Mash __R___ ______ 
  Kasey Irwin 1 __B___ ______ 
  Kasey Irwin 2 __B___ ______ 
 
 Senior 
  Jameson Tidwell __R___ ______ 
  Sarah Johnson __R___ ______ 
  Thomas Scruggs 1 __B___ ______ 
  Thomas Scruggs 2 __R___ ______ 
  Trent Warwick __B___ _BoS_ 

NIGHT PHOTOGRAPHY - Photos using artificial light or long exposures.  No sunrises or sunsets - no sunlight at all! 

 Junior 



  Victoria Tritle __B___ _BoS_ 

 Intermediate 
  Shelby Darilek 1 __B___ _BoS_ 
  Shelby Darilek 2 __B___ ______ 

 Senior - No entries 

PEOPLE - Photos should not include anything offensive. 

 Junior 
  Nicholas Darilek __R___ ______ 
  Bradley Darilek __R___ ______ 
  LiliAnna Hernandez __R___ ______ 
  Adriana Mireles __W__ ______ 
  Braelen Miller __B___ ______ 
  David Dolliver __B___ ______ 
  Emily Mireles 1 __R___ ______ 
  Henry Morones 1 __R___ ______ 
  Jacob Gutierrez __R___ ______ 
  John Paul Whitaker __B___ _BoS_ 
  Micah Williams 1 __W__ ______ 
  Yahaira Wallace __R___ ______ 
  Emily Mireles 2 __R___ ______ 
  Henry Morones 2 __B___ ______ 
  Micah Williams 2 __R___ ______ 
  Micah Williams 3 __B___ ______ 

 Intermediate 
  Shelby Darilek __B___ ______ 
  Anna Swartz __R___ ______ 
  Kasey Irwin __B___ _BoS_ 
  Will Whitaker __B___ ______ 

 Senior - No entries 

PLANT/FLORA - Photo may be indoors or outdoors. Photo should be of only one plant/tree/bush/etc. (Photos of multiple plants 

should be entered in the Nature/Landscape category.) 

 Junior 
  Emily Googins __R___ ______ 
  Nicholas Darilek __B___ ______ 
  Ashley Newberry __W__ ______   
  Destini Black __R___ ______ 
  Devin Queen __W__ ______ 
  Emma Thaman __B___ ______ 
  Jesse Rodriguez __B___ ______ 
  Jessica Maciel __B___ ______ 
  Kelise Robinson __R___ ______ 
  Victoria Juarez 1 __R___ ______ 
  Yahaira Wallace __B___ ______   
  Victoria Juarez 2 __R___ ______ 
  Jessica Maciel 2 __B___ _BoS_ 

 Intermediate 
  Emily Swartz __B___ ______ 
  Erica Masi __B___ ______ 
  Kasey Irwin __B___ _BoS_ 



  Lily Newton 1 __R___ ______ 
  Lily Newton 2 __B___ ______ 
  Tenia Blanton __B___ ______ 
 
 
 Senior 
  Jameson Tidwell __W__ ______ 
  Thomas Scruggs __B___ _BoS_ 

STORYBOARD - A digital entry containing three images and minimal text to tell a story. The story should be easily understood. 

 Junior 
  Edward Cortinas __R___ ______ 

 Intermediate - No entries 

 Senior 

  Anna Dolliver __B___ ______ 

THEME - This year’s theme is “What is your WHY?” Photo should reflect why you are part of 4-H. 

 Junior 
  Adriana Mireles __B___ ______ 
  Jacob Gutierrez __W__ ______ 
  Laura Hernandez __R___ ______ 
  Leeana Cortinas __R___ ______ 
  Shanoah Noble __B___ _BoS__ 

 Intermediate 
  Sarah Hancock __W__ ______ 

 Senior - No entries 

 
CLOVER KIDS 

 Jayla Smith (Catch-All) __P___ ______ 
 Gaby Wallace (Dominant Color) __P___ ______ 
 Gaby Wallace (Plant/Flora) __P___ ______ 
 Gaby Wallace (Macro) __P___ ______ 
 Jayla Smith (Macro) __P___ ______ 
 Jayla Smith (People) __P___ ______  


